

**Florida's Turnpike System
FY 2026 and FY 2025
Transactions and Revenue
(in Thousands)**

TOLL TRANSACTIONS

FY 2026			
	Passenger	Commercial	Total
July	107,547	8,116	115,663
August	108,320	7,988	116,308
September	104,084	7,815	111,899
October	112,583	8,376	120,959
November	107,282	7,547	114,829
December	112,971	7,920	120,891
January	109,338	7,899	117,237
February	103,352	7,578	110,930
March	116,961	8,592	125,553
April	112,880	8,674	121,554
May	113,056	8,264	121,320
June			-
Total	1,208,374	88,769	1,297,143

FY 2025			
	Passenger	Commercial	Total
July	103,879	7,661	111,540
August	104,535	7,660	112,195
September	99,247	7,154	106,401
October	104,207	8,173	112,380
November	106,576	7,676	114,252
December	110,921	7,590	118,511
January	106,370	7,827	114,197
February	101,111	7,488	108,599
March	113,922	8,246	122,168
April	110,195	8,322	118,517
May	112,134	8,236	120,370
June	105,523	7,842	113,365
Total	1,278,620	93,875	1,372,495

TOLL REVENUES

FY 2026 (Preliminary)			
	SunPass	Non-SunPass	Total
July	\$ 92,805	\$ 20,720	\$ 113,525
August	88,536	19,567	108,103
September	85,191	15,598	100,789
October	90,876	19,749	110,625
November	86,346	15,503	101,849
December	91,988	18,716	110,704
January	88,420	18,053	106,473
February	84,620	17,460	102,080
March	93,897	28,180	122,077
April	93,523	28,757	122,280
May	92,027	25,288	117,315
June			-
Total	\$ 988,229	\$ 227,591	\$ 1,215,820

FY 2025			
	SunPass	Non-SunPass	Total
July	\$ 87,240	\$ 24,732	\$ 111,972
August	88,022	23,033	111,055
September	82,498	22,411	104,909
October	75,095	20,120	95,215
November	88,190	24,243	112,433
December	90,771	25,461	116,232
January	88,900	22,059	110,959
February	84,769	19,201	103,970
March	96,372	19,701	116,073
April	92,967	18,071	111,038
May	94,747	16,972	111,719
June	86,462	15,898	102,360
Total	\$ 1,056,033	\$ 251,902	\$ 1,307,935

Notes:

Tolls were suspended on west central Florida facilities and on a segment of the central Florida Turnpike Mainline from October 7, 2024, through October 18, 2024 (FY 2025) due to Hurricane Milton, resulting in a revenue loss of approximately \$18.3 million.